
Маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_МАР_1 понедељак 09:00-10:30 112
АВТ6_МАР_2 понедељак 10:45-12:15 112
АВТ6_МАР_3 понедељак 12:30-14:00 112

АВТ6_МАР_1
1 Вићентијевић Душан АВТ-6/17
2 Радојевић Андрија АВТ-60/17
3 Даздаревић Самир АВТ-63/17
4 Вељковић Дејан АВТ-85/17
5 Јаћевић Никола АВТ-2/18
6 Јарамаз Лазар АВТ-4/18
7Ђорђевић Нађа АВТ-6/18
8 Радовановић Сања АВТ-9/18
9Милорадовић Невена АВТ-10/18

10 Лапчевић Иван АВТ-11/18
11Миливојевић Петар АВТ-13/18
12 Спасић Срђан АВТ-15/18
13 Пурковић Невена АВТ-19/18
14 Рацић-Берић Кристина АВТ-20/18
15 Симић Никола АВТ-21/18
16 Софранић Ненад АВТ-43/18
17 Васиљевић Ненад АВТ-71/18

АВТ6_МАР_2
1 Југовић Петар АВТ-22/18
2 Томић Марко АВТ-23/18
3 Булатовић Милица АВТ-25/18
4Матић Марко АВТ-27/18
5Милић Душан АВТ-30/18
6 Николић Никола АВТ-31/18
7 Петровић Никола АВТ-33/18
8 Коњевић Лука АВТ-36/18
9 Боснић Јелена АВТ-37/18

10 Ивковић Андрија АВТ-39/18
11 Гогић Алекса АВТ-41/18
12 Радојчић Софија АВТ-42/18



13 Луковић Марко АВТ-45/18
14 Кнежевић Милош АВТ-46/18
15 Гудовић Стефан АВТ-47/18
16 Крчадинац Стефан АВТ-51/18
17 Новоградец Игор АВТ-52/18
18 Иванковић Иван АВТ-54/18

АВТ6_МАР_3
1 Јовићевић Лука АВТ-18/17
2 Игњатовић Невена АВТ-57/18
3 Крстић Божидар АВТ-58/18
4 Ракић Стефан АВТ-60/18
5 Дудуј Ненад АВТ-62/18
6 Стојановски Никола АВТ-66/18
7Живковић Александар АВТ-70/18
8 Николић Алекса АВТ-73/18
9Миловановић Милош АВТ-74/18

10 Тодоровић Никола АВТ-79/18
11Шојат Петар АВТ-81/18
12 Праменковић Злата АВТ-85/18



Компјутерска анимација

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_КА_1 четвртак 9:00-10:30 402
АВТ6_КА_2 четвртак 10:45-12:15 402
АВТ6_КА_3 четвртак 14:15-15:45 402

АВТ6_КА_1
1 Вићентијевић Душан АВТ-6/17
2 Радојевић Андрија АВТ-60/17
3Михајловић Неда АВТ-1/18
4 Радовановић Сања АВТ-9/18
5Милорадовић Невена АВТ-10/18
6 Лапчевић Иван АВТ-11/18
7Миливојевић Петар АВТ-13/18
8 Спасић Срђан АВТ-15/18
9 Петровић Петар АВТ-16/18

10 Пурковић Невена АВТ-19/18
11 Рацић-Берић Кристина АВТ-20/18
12 Симић Никола АВТ-21/18
13 Југовић Петар АВТ-22/18
14 Томић Марко АВТ-23/18
15 Булатовић Милица АВТ-25/18
16Матић Марко АВТ-27/18

АВТ6_КА_2
1Милић Душан АВТ-30/18
2 Николић Никола АВТ-31/18
3 Петровић Никола АВТ-33/18
4 Поповић Лазар АВТ-35/18
5 Коњевић Лука АВТ-36/18
6 Боснић Јелена АВТ-37/18
7 Ивковић Андрија АВТ-39/18
8 Гогић Алекса АВТ-41/18
9 Радојчић Софија АВТ-42/18

10 Софранић Ненад АВТ-43/18
11 Луковић Марко АВТ-45/18
12 Гудовић Стефан АВТ-47/18
13 Новоградец Игор АВТ-52/18
14 Иванковић Иван АВТ-54/18
15Филиповић Петар АВТ-55/18
16 Игњатовић Невена АВТ-57/18

АВТ6_КА_3
1 Ракић Стефан АВТ-60/18
2 Дудуј Ненад АВТ-62/18
3Живковић Александар АВТ-70/18
4 Николић Алекса АВТ-73/18
5Миловановић Милош АВТ-74/18
6Ђорђевић Лазар АВТ-77/18
7 Тодоровић Никола АВТ-79/18
8Шојат Петар АВТ-81/18



Мултимедијална продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_ММП_1 понедељак 10:45-12:15 310
АВТ6_ММП_2 понедељак 12:30-14:00 310
АВТ6_ММП_3 понедељак 14:15-15:45 310
АВТ6_ММП_4 среда 10:45-12:15 310
АВТ6_ММП_5 среда 12:30-14:00 310

АВТ6_ММП_1
1 Вељковић Дејан АВТ-85/17
2 Јарамаз Лазар АВТ-4/18
3Ђорђевић Нађа АВТ-6/18
4 Радовановић Сања АВТ-9/18
5Милорадовић Невена АВТ-10/18
6 Лапчевић Иван АВТ-11/18
7Миливојевић Петар АВТ-13/18
8 Спасић Срђан АВТ-15/18
9 Пурковић Невена АВТ-19/18

10 Симић Никола АВТ-21/18

АВТ6_ММП_2
1 Југовић Петар АВТ-22/18
2 Томић Марко АВТ-23/18
3 Булатовић Милица АВТ-25/18
4Матић Марко АВТ-27/18
5 Николић Никола АВТ-31/18
6 Петровић Никола АВТ-33/18
7 Коњевић Лука АВТ-36/18
8 Ивковић Андрија АВТ-39/18
9 Гогић Алекса АВТ-41/18

10 Луковић Марко АВТ-45/18

АВТ6_ММП_3
1 Игњатовић Невена АВТ-57/18
2 Крстић Божидар АВТ-58/18
3 Ракић Стефан АВТ-60/18
4 Дудуј Ненад АВТ-62/18
5 Стојановски Никола АВТ-66/18



6 Николић Алекса АВТ-73/18
7 Тодоровић Никола АВТ-79/18
8Шојат Петар АВТ-81/18
9 Праменковић Злата АВТ-85/18

АВТ6_ММП_4
1Милић Душан АВТ-30/18
2 Боснић Јелена АВТ-37/18
3 Радојчић Софија АВТ-42/18
4 Кнежевић Милош АВТ-46/18
5 Гудовић Стефан АВТ-47/18
6 Крчадинац Стефан АВТ-51/18
7 Новоградец Игор АВТ-52/18
8 Иванковић Иван АВТ-54/18
9Живковић Александар АВТ-70/18

АВТ6_ММП_5
1 Чакаревић Душко АВТ-69/16
2 Спирић Немања АВТ-64/17
3Михајловић Неда АВТ-1/18
4 Петровић Петар АВТ-16/18
5Миливојевић Тодор АВТ-29/18
6 Поповић Лазар АВТ-35/18
7Филиповић Петар АВТ-55/18
8Миловановић Милош АВТ-74/18
9Ђорђевић Лазар АВТ-77/18



Музичка продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
АВТ6_МУП_1 понедељак 10:45:12:15 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_2 понедељак 12:30-14:00 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_3 понедељак 14:15-15:45 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_4 понедељак 16:00-17:30 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_5 среда 9:00-10:30 5.1 режија
АВТ6_МУП_6 среда 10:45-12:15 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_1
1 Вићентијевић Душан АВТ-6/17
2 Крештан Лука АВТ-41/17
3 Радојевић Андрија АВТ-60/17
4 Даздаревић Самир АВТ-63/17
5 Јаћевић Никола АВТ-2/18
6 Рацић-Берић Кристина АВТ-20/18
7 Васиљевић Ненад АВТ-71/18
8
9

10

АВТ6_МУП_2
1 Вељковић Дејан АВТ-85/17
2 Јарамаз Лазар АВТ-4/18
3Ђорђевић Нађа АВТ-6/18
4Милорадовић Невена АВТ-10/18
5 Лапчевић Иван АВТ-11/18
6Миливојевић Петар АВТ-13/18
7 Спасић Срђан АВТ-15/18
8 Пурковић Невена АВТ-19/18
9 Симић Никола АВТ-21/18

АВТ6_МУП_3
1 Југовић Петар АВТ-22/18
2 Томић Марко АВТ-23/18
3 Булатовић Милица АВТ-25/18
4Матић Марко АВТ-27/18
5 Николић Никола АВТ-31/18



6 Петровић Никола АВТ-33/18
7 Коњевић Лука АВТ-36/18
8 Ивковић Андрија АВТ-39/18
9 Гогић Алекса АВТ-41/18

10 Луковић Марко АВТ-45/18

АВТ6_МУП_4
1 Игњатовић Невена АВТ-57/18
2 Крстић Божидар АВТ-58/18
3 Ракић Стефан АВТ-60/18
4 Дудуј Ненад АВТ-62/18
5 Стојановски Никола АВТ-66/18
6 Николић Алекса АВТ-73/18
7 Тодоровић Никола АВТ-79/18
8Шојат Петар АВТ-81/18
9 Праменковић Злата АВТ-85/18

АВТ6_МУП_5
1 Кнежевић Милош АВТ-46/18
2 Крчадинац Стефан АВТ-51/18
3 Новоградец Игор АВТ-52/18
4 Иванковић Иван АВТ-54/18
5 Стојилковић Дамјан ИС-42/18
6 Синадиновић Виктор НРТ-114/15

АВТ6_МУП_6
1 Чакаревић Душко АВТ-69/16
2Михајловић Неда АВТ-1/18
3 Петровић Петар АВТ-16/18
4Миливојевић Тодор АВТ-29/18
5 Поповић Лазар АВТ-35/18
6Филиповић Петар АВТ-55/18
7Ђорђевић Лазар АВТ-77/18
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